
PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

FOR

REQUEST FOR QUALIFICATION (RFQ) for

TARKET MARKET - REAL ESTATE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT SERVICES

SR. PROCUREMENT SPECIALIST: ALTHA RILEY / IRMA YAMILI LARA

SPECIFICATION NO.: 132852

CONFERENCE DATE: FEBURARY 4, 2016 - 11:00 AM

CONFERENCE LOCATION: CITY HALL, 121 N. LASALLE STREET,

CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60602

11TH FLOOR, CONFERENCE ROOM 1103

ATTENDEE(S):



1

PRE SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER
PROJECT NAME: Target Market Real Estate Property Management Services
SPECIFICATION No.: 132852
CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: Thursday, February 4, 2016 at 11:00 AM

CONFERENCE LOCATION City Hall, 11th Floor, Room 1103
USER DEPARTMENT: 2FM – Fleet and Facility Management
PROCUREMENT CONTACT: Altha Riley at Altha.Riley@cityofchicago.org and Irma Yamili Lara at Irma.Lara@cityofchicago.org
ORIGINAL BID OPEN DATE: January 15, 2016

Attendee
First Name

Attendee
Last Name

Company Address Telephone Email Fax

1 Anthony Turner CWIS, LLC 102 S. Tejon, Suite 1200
Colorado, Springs, CO 80903

719-579-7582
Ext. 208

TTurner@cwis-llc.com n/a

2 Ben Kogan d’Escoto Inc. 420 N. Wabash, Ste 200
Chicago, IL 60611

312-787-0707 bkogan@descotoinc.com n/a

3 David L. Feller Globetrotters
International, Inc.

300 S. Wacker Dr., Ste. 400
Chicago, IL 60606

312-697-3556 David.Feller@gec-group.com n/a

4 Cheryl Gill Dust Em Clean 548 E. 61
st

Street,
Chicago, IL 60637

773-407-584 dustemclean@gmail.com n/a

5 Sarah Ware Ware Realty Group 710 E. 47
th

Street, Ste. 302E
Chicago, IL 60653

312-376-1448
Ext. 101

sarah@warerealtygroup.com n/a

6 Lamar Davis Facility Safety
Services, Inc.

3330 W. 177
th

Street, Ste 2F
Hazel Crest, IL 60429

888-665-7726 Saftecs3@aol.com n/a

7 Carmen Rocha City of Chicago –
2FM

30 N. LaSalle Ave.
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-0262 Carmen.Rocha@cityofchicago.org n/a

8 Stephen Stults City of Chicago –
2FM

30 N. LaSalle Ave.
Chicago, IL 60602

312-742-5282 Stephen.Stults@cityofchicago.org n/a

9 Julie Bedore City of Chicago –
2FM

121 N. LaSalle Ave.
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-7594 Julie.Bedore@cityofchicago.org n/a

10 Hugo Zapata City of Chicago –
Procurement

121 N. LaSalle Ave.
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-1087 Hugo.Zapata@cityofchicago.org n/a


